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Life Sciences Clair Baldock clair.baldock@manchester.ac.uk

Chemistry Andrew Regan andrew.regan@manchester.ac.uk

Chemical Engineering Seve Pandiella s.pandiella@manchester.ac.uk

SEAES - Geology Sam Shaw sam.shaw@manchester.ac.uk

SEAES - Pet Eng Sam Shaw sam.shaw@manchester.ac.uk

SEAES - Env Sci Sam Shaw sam.shaw@manchester.ac.uk

Computer Science Richard Banach richard.h.banach@manchester.ac.uk

Mechanical Engineering Adrian Bell adrian.bell@manchester.ac.uk

Civil Engineering Adrian Bell adrian.bell@manchester.ac.uk

EEE Geoff Baines g.baines@manchester.ac.uk

Physics George Lafferty george.lafferty@manchester.ac.uk

Materials/Textiles Nick Stevens nicholas.stevens@manchester.ac.uk

Maths Ruth Thomas ruth.thomas@manchester.ac.uk
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